No.
23
24

12

21
31
10
15

Name

Elizabeth McBrearty
Angeline Gonzalez
Aquira Newsome
Mariah Vega

Mia Keobounleuang
Angelina Guerrero
Zhane Fergus

Maria Rodriguez
Aniya Hoggatt
Xitlalic Vargas
Zahiyah Rhodes

Head Coach: Raymond Hightower

School Address: 3535 N. Cornelia, Fresno, CA 93722

Position
C
C
G

PF

Q Q

SF
SF

Central High School
Girls Basketball
Frosh Roster

2016 - 20117

HT
5-7
5-7
5-4
5-4

5-2
5-4
5-2

5-6
5-4

Phone: (559) 276-0280 Fax: (559) 276-5653

YR
Fr.
So.
Fr.
Fr.
So.
Fr.
So.
Fr.
Fr.
So.
Fr




